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FORM B

This Form should be returned before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS SINGLE MEN - AGE GROUP   " A "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. CANEVARI ANDREA 17.12.70

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com
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PLAYERS SINGLE MEN - AGE GROUP   " B "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. ANCARANI DARIO 25.12.1955

2. BENVENUTI GABRIELE 03.12.1956

3. CAFARO GIOVANNI 26.08.1963

4. CAITI MAURO 01.01.1962

5. GAZZA GIANCARLO 12.02.1963

6. MALCHIODI MAURO 06.04.1965

7. SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO 26.03.1957

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

PLAYERS SINGLE MEN - AGE GROUP   " C "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N

COUNTRY

1. FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

2. GALLUZZO GIORGIO 26.09.1953

3. PERTEGATO GASTONE 25.12.1945

4. PROVENZI SANTO 11.05.1950

5. SARAO GIORGIO 26.12.1952

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection#

This Form should be return before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS SINGLE WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " A "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. SONCINI ANTONELLA 22.02.1970

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com
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PLAYERS SINGLE WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " B "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. CAFARO LUCIANA 19.09.1960

2. MARCONI DORIANA 13.06.1958

3. NATOZA ERLENE 19.03.1963

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection#

PLAYERS SINGLE WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " C "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. LOCATELLI MARIA GRAZIA 24.03.1952

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

This Form should be return before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS DOUBLES MEN - AGE GROUP   " A "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. CANEVARI ANDREA 17.12.70

BENVENUTI GABRIELE 03.12.1956

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com


 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

PLAYERS DOUBLES MEN - AGE GROUP   " B "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO 26.03.1957

SARAO GIORGIO 26.12.1952

2. GAZZA GIANCARLO 12.02.1963

MALCHIODI MAURO 06.04.1965

3. CAFARO GIOVANNI 26.08.1963

CAITI MAURO 01.01.1962

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

PLAYERS DOUBLES MEN - AGE GROUP   " C "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. ANCARANI DARIO 25.12.1955

GALLUZZO GIORGIO 26.09.1953

2. PERTEGATO GASTONE 25.12.1945

PROVENZI SANTO 11.05.1950

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

This Form should be return before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS DOUBLES WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " A "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. SONCINI ANTONELLA 22.02.1970

CAFARO LUCIANA 19.09.1960

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com
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PLAYERS DOUBLES WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " B "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. NATOZA ERLENE 19.03.1963

LOCATELLI MARIA GRAZIA 24.03.1952

2. MARCONI DORIANA 13.06.1958

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

PLAYERS DOUBLES WOMEN - AGE GROUP   " C "

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.



 TechnipEnergies | General | Anyone - No Protection #

This Form should be return before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS TRIO MEN

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO 26.03.1957

SARAO GIORGIO 26.12.1952

CAFARO GIOVANNI 26.08.1963

2. CANEVARI ANDREA 17.12.70

BENVENUTI GABRIELE 03.12.1956

CAITI MAURO 01.01.1962

3. GAZZA GIANCARLO 12.02.1963

PERTEGATO GASTONE 25.12.1945

PROVENZI SANTO 11.05.1950

4. MALCHIODI MAURO 06.04.1965

ANCARANI DARIO 25.12.1955

GALLUZZO GIORGIO 26.09.1953

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com
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This Form should be return before 15th February 2025 to
esbckeilailu@gmail.com

PLAYERS TRIO WOMEN

ESBC Championship 2025 - Helsinki, Finland

N COUNTRY

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME DATE OF BIRTH

1. CAFARO LUCIANA 19.09.1960

LOCATELLI MARIA GRAZIA 24.03.1952

NATOZA ERLENE 19.03.1963

2. SONCINI ANTONELLA 22.02.1970

MARCONI DORIANA 13.06.1958

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

mailto:esbckeilailu@gmail.com

